
Cristina berenice villaseñor romero 3334937938
2.2 kW 22 de Abril de 2024

PDBT 443960803271

620 kW/h $ 3,291

4 616 kW/h $101

96.92 % BIMESTRE $ 3,190

$19,744.26 MXN $607.26 MXN $19,137.00 MXN

550 W 4 11.2 m 2



Propuesta 1 22 de Abril de 2024 22 de Abril de 2024

20240002

Cristina berenice villaseñor romero  
3334937938

fchavezalvarado88@gmal.com

4 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W

1

1

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00



1 $ 19,744.26 $ 607.26 $ 0.00 $ 19,137.00 $ 19,137.00 $ 19,137.00

2 $ 20,336.59 $ 625.48 $ 0.00 $ 19,711.11 $ 19,711.11 $ 38,848.11

3 $ 20,946.69 $ 644.24 $ 0.00 $ 20,302.44 $ 20,302.44 $ 59,150.55

4 $ 21,575.09 $ 663.57 $ 0.00 $ 20,911.52 $ 20,911.52 $ 80,062.07

5 $ 22,222.34 $ 683.48 $ 0.00 $ 21,538.86 $ 21,538.86 $ 101,600.93

6 $ 22,889.01 $ 703.98 $ 0.00 $ 22,185.03 $ 22,185.03 $ 123,785.96

7 $ 23,575.68 $ 725.10 $ 0.00 $ 22,850.58 $ 22,850.58 $ 146,636.54

8 $ 24,282.95 $ 746.85 $ 0.00 $ 23,536.10 $ 23,536.10 $ 170,172.63

9 $ 25,011.44 $ 769.26 $ 0.00 $ 24,242.18 $ 24,242.18 $ 194,414.81

10 $ 25,761.78 $ 792.34 $ 0.00 $ 24,969.44 $ 24,969.44 $ 219,384.26

11 $ 26,534.63 $ 816.11 $ 0.00 $ 25,718.53 $ 25,718.53 $ 245,102.79

12 $ 27,330.67 $ 840.59 $ 0.00 $ 26,490.08 $ 26,490.08 $ 271,592.87

13 $ 28,150.59 $ 865.81 $ 0.00 $ 27,284.79 $ 27,284.79 $ 298,877.66

14 $ 28,995.11 $ 891.78 $ 0.00 $ 28,103.33 $ 28,103.33 $ 326,980.99

15 $ 29,864.96 $ 918.54 $ 0.00 $ 28,946.43 $ 28,946.43 $ 355,927.42

16 $ 30,760.91 $ 946.09 $ 0.00 $ 29,814.82 $ 29,814.82 $ 385,742.24

17 $ 31,683.74 $ 974.47 $ 0.00 $ 30,709.27 $ 30,709.27 $ 416,451.50

18 $ 32,634.25 $ 1,003.71 $ 0.00 $ 31,630.55 $ 31,630.55 $ 448,082.05

19 $ 33,613.28 $ 1,033.82 $ 0.00 $ 32,579.46 $ 32,579.46 $ 480,661.51

20 $ 34,621.68 $ 1,064.83 $ 0.00 $ 33,556.85 $ 33,556.85 $ 514,218.36

21 $ 35,660.33 $ 1,096.78 $ 0.00 $ 34,563.55 $ 34,563.55 $ 548,781.91

22 $ 36,730.14 $ 1,129.68 $ 0.00 $ 35,600.46 $ 35,600.46 $ 584,382.36

23 $ 37,832.04 $ 1,163.57 $ 0.00 $ 36,668.47 $ 36,668.47 $ 621,050.84

24 $ 38,967.01 $ 1,198.48 $ 0.00 $ 37,768.53 $ 37,768.53 $ 658,819.36

25 $ 40,136.02 $ 1,234.43 $ 0.00 $ 38,901.58 $ 38,901.58 $ 697,720.94


